
zápas skupina kolo hřiště č. Nymburk skupina A až H

zápas skupina kolo hřiště č.

1 A I. 3 NK Dynín - David Burian : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "A" - Ladislav Stupák 0 : 2

2 B I. 3 TJ Sokol Zbečník - Václav Pohl : TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský 1 : 2

3 C I. TJ SLAVOJ Český Brod - Erik Zavacký : T.J. SOKOL Holice "C" - Marek Vojtíšek 0 : 2

4 D I. SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít : TJ Sokol Slaný - Jakub Beránek 2 : 0

5 E I. SK Šacung Benešov 1947 - Jiří Doubrava : TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous 1 : 2

6 F I. NK CLIMAX Vsetín "B" - Michal Plachý : T.J. SOKOL Holice "B" - Jakub Mrákava 0 : 2

7 G I. TJ Dynamo ČEZ České Budějovice - David Žikeš : T.J. SOKOL Holice "A" - Dominik Veselý 0 : 2

8 H I. 3 TJ Sokol Řeporyje - Ivo Nováček : TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera 0 : 2

9 C II. TJ Avia Čakovice "B" - Jiří Kalous : SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "C" - Matěj Medek 2 : 0

10 D II. TJ Spartak Čelákovice "B" - Michal Bareš : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "C" - Jan Chalupa 2 : 1

11 E II. MNK Modřice, z.s. "B" - Filip Halva : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "D" - Daniel Bílý 1 : 2

12 F II. SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "A" - Karel Hron : TJ Sokol I Prostějov "B" - Tomáš Roba 2 : 0

13 G II. MNK Modřice, z.s. "A" - Jan Hanus : SK START Praha "B" - Jan Marek 2 : 1

14 C III. SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "C" - Matěj Medek : TJ SLAVOJ Český Brod - Erik Zavacký 2 : 0

15 D III. NK CLIMAX Vsetín "C" - Jan Chalupa : SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít 0 : 2

16 E III. NK CLIMAX Vsetín "D" - Daniel Bílý : SK Šacung Benešov 1947 - Jiří Doubrava 0 : 2

17 F III. TJ Sokol I Prostějov "B" - Tomáš Roba : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "B" - Michal Plachý 2 : 0

18 G III. SK START Praha "B" - Jan Marek : TJ Dynamo ČEZ České Budějovice - David Žikeš 0 : 2

19 A II. 3 SK START Praha "A" - Stanislav Klabík : NK Dynín - David Burian 2 : 0

20 B II. 3 TJ Sokol I Prostějov "A" - Jan Valenta : TJ Sokol Zbečník - Václav Pohl 2 : 0

21 C IV. TJ Avia Čakovice "B" - Jiří Kalous : T.J. SOKOL Holice "C" - Marek Vojtíšek 2 : 0

22 D IV. TJ Spartak Čelákovice "B" - Michal Bareš : TJ Sokol Slaný - Jakub Beránek 0 : 2

23 E IV. MNK Modřice, z.s. "B" - Filip Halva : TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous 1 : 2

24 F IV. SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "A" - Karel Hron : T.J. SOKOL Holice "B" - Jakub Mrákava 2 : 1

25 G IV. MNK Modřice, z.s. "A" - Jan Hanus : T.J. SOKOL Holice "A" - Dominik Veselý 2 : 0

26 H II. 3 SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "B" - Michael Vale : TJ Sokol Řeporyje - Ivo Nováček 0 : 2

27 C V. T.J. SOKOL Holice "C" - Marek Vojtíšek : SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "C" - Matěj Medek 2 : 0

28 D V. TJ Sokol Slaný - Jakub Beránek : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "C" - Jan Chalupa 0 : 2

29 E V. TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous : NK CLIMAX Vsetín "D" - Daniel Bílý 2 : 0

30 F V. T.J. SOKOL Holice "B" - Jakub Mrákava : TJ Sokol I Prostějov "B" - Tomáš Roba 2 : 0

31 G V. T.J. SOKOL Holice "A" - Dominik Veselý : SK START Praha "B" - Jan Marek 2 : 1

32 A III. 3 NK CLIMAX Vsetín "A" - Ladislav Stupák : SK START Praha "A" - Stanislav Klabík 2 : 0

33 B III. 3 TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský : TJ Sokol I Prostějov "A" - Jan Valenta 2 : 0

34 C VI. TJ SLAVOJ Český Brod - Erik Zavacký : TJ Avia Čakovice "B" - Jiří Kalous 0 : 2

35 D VI. SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít : TJ Spartak Čelákovice "B" - Michal Bareš 2 : 0

36 E VI. SK Šacung Benešov 1947 - Jiří Doubrava : MNK Modřice, z.s. "B" - Filip Halva 1 : 2

37 F VI. NK CLIMAX Vsetín "B" - Michal Plachý : SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "A" - Karel Hron 2 : 1

38 G VI. TJ Dynamo ČEZ České Budějovice - David Žikeš : MNK Modřice, z.s. "A" - Jan Hanus 1 : 2

39 H III. 3 TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera : SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "B" - Michael Vale 2 : 0



Osmifinále Čtvrtfinále Semifinále Finále VÍTĚZ

NK CLIMAX Vsetín "A" - Ladislav Stupák

0:2 (7:10, 4:10) T.J. SOKOL Holice "B" - Jakub Mrákava

T.J. SOKOL Holice "B" - Jakub Mrákava

0:2 (8:10, 8:10) TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský

TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský

2:0 (10:4, 10:9) TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský

TJ Sokol Řeporyje - Ivo Nováček

2:0 (10:9, 10:7) TJ Spartak Čelákovice "A" - Michal Kolenský

TJ Avia Čakovice "B" - Jiří Kalous

1:2 (10:4, 9:10, 8:10) T.J. SOKOL Holice "A" - Dominik Veselý

T.J. SOKOL Holice "A" - Dominik Veselý

0:2 (6:10, 4:10) SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít

SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít

2:0 (10:6, 10:9) SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít

SK Šacung Benešov 1947 - Jiří Doubrava

0:2 (9:10, 6:10) TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous

TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous

2:1 (10:4, 9:10, 10:7) TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous

SK START Praha "A" - Stanislav Klabík

2:0 (10:9, 10:4) TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous

SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "A" - Karel Hron

2:0 (10:6, 10:6) SK Liapor - Witte Karlovy Vary z.s. "A" - Karel Hron

T.J. SOKOL Holice "C" - Marek Vojtíšek

2:1 (7:10, 10:6, 10:8) TJ Avia Čakovice "C" - Zdeněk Kalous

MNK Modřice, z.s. "A" - Jan Hanus

2:1 (3:10, 10:5, 10:6) MNK Modřice, z.s. "A" - Jan Hanus

NK CLIMAX Vsetín "C" - Jan Chalupa

0:2 (8:10, 8:10) TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera

TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít

2:0 (10:5, 10:9) TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera

TJ Sokol I Prostějov "A" - Jan Valenta 2:1 (10:3, 7:10, 10:6) SKN Žatec "A" - Ondřej Vít

TJ Avia Čakovice "A" - Milan Kučera
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